Eingeschriebene Fahrer SOC Klasse 1 (Pro)

oC

SACHSISCHER
OFFROADCUP

Startnummer
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
112
117
125
128
129
130
138
140
160
165
184
191
192
195

Vorname
Marvin
Moritz
Thomas
Séren
Sonny
Nils

Tim
Jonathan
Tino
Chris
Michael
Pascal
Nico
Nico
Toni
Maik
Tom
Tobias
Nico
Christoph
Benjamin
Denis

Florian

Samstag, 21. September 2024

Nachname
Schonwitz

Schipferling

Rothenberger

Emich
Goggia
Viertel
Elend
Petter

Bauer

Gundermann

Domagala
Sadecki
Gilden
Szebrat
Klein
Schubert
Stirl
Teufel
Rambow
Pudenz
Richter
Braulle

Siebert

Ort

Bad Bevensen
Heiligenstadt
Pockau-Lengefeld
Eilenburg
Piantedo ltaly
Neukirchen
Nottensdorf
Saalfeld
Amtsberg
Hildburg

Gornau

Zschopau
Roitzsch

Geithain

Oschatz
Hopfgarten
Bobritzsch-Hilbersdorf
Waischenfeld
Panketal
Libbenau
Schwabhausen
Frohburg OT Benndorf
Mosbach

Team

MSV Racing Team Neukirchen e.V.
Hentschel Factory Racing Team

MC Saalfeld

energie-skala.de

MSC Roitzsch

Team Feist

Enduro Lichtenberg e.V.

Enduro Team Siebert
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